
Pavilion Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 1

2025 Southern Nevada HS Swimming/Diving
Adelson 4.8.25

High School Conversions

Name TimeAge RoundTeamGender Conversions

Event 1  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

ADEL 'A' F F 2:44.02SAdelson HS L 2:26.98Y

ELDO 'A' F F 2:46.37SEldorado High School L 2:29.08Y

PASC 'A' F F 2:46.50SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 2:29.20Y

MOPA 'A' F F 3:00.00SMoapa Valley High School L 2:41.30Y

Event 2  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

ADEL 'A' M F 2:19.07SAdelson HS L 2:04.73Y

ELDO 'A' M F 2:19.79SEldorado High School L 2:05.38Y

PASC 'A' M F 2:49.90SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 2:32.38Y

Event 3  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Stevens, Jorja  15F F 2:47.73SEldorado High School L 2:31.38Y

Campbell, Ashlynn  14F F 2:56.36SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 2:39.16Y

Super, Rachel F F 3:06.69SAdelson HS L 2:48.49Y

Baena Sotelo, Alondra  16F F 3:32.16SEldorado High School L 3:11.47Y

Andrus, Maycee F F 3:38.69SMoapa Valley High School L 3:17.37Y

Taua'i, Jay  16F F 3:39.19SCanyon Springs High School L 3:17.82Y

Juarez, Vriana  17F F 3:45.22SEldorado High School L 3:23.26Y

Event 4  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Imasa, Jacob B  18M F 2:25.39SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 2:11.21Y

Choate, James  17M F 2:46.95SEldorado High School L 2:30.67Y

Event 5  Girls 200 SC Meter IM

Washburn, Robin F F 3:11.04SMoapa Valley High School L 2:52.11Y

Schulthies, Sadie F F 3:24.10SMoapa Valley High School L 3:03.87Y

Zhang, Rachel F F 3:26.87SAdelson HS L 3:06.37Y

Event 6  Boys 200 SC Meter IM

Lasry, Adam N  17M F 2:45.51SAdelson HS L 2:28.98Y

Zhou, Rainy M F 2:46.68SAdelson HS L 2:30.03Y

Camarena, Isaiah  18M F 3:30.01SEldorado High School L 3:09.03Y

Event 7  Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Hernandez–Huicab, Valeria  17F F 29.86SEldorado High School L 26.78Y

Imasa, Hailey G  18F F 29.90SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 26.82Y

Klein, Aliyah F F 33.11SAdelson HS L 29.70Y

Bilak, Sophia F F 36.41SAdelson HS L 32.66Y

Trabado, Sofia  17F F 36.53SCanyon Springs High School L 32.76Y

Patterson, Nicole F F 39.05SMoapa Valley High School L 35.02Y

Tinker, Jojo  16F F 40.27SCanyon Springs High School L 36.12Y

Yucha, Isabelle M  17F F 40.54SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 36.36Y

Neel, Savanah F F 41.18SMoapa Valley High School L 36.93Y

Baena Sotelo, Alondra  16F F 41.89SEldorado High School L 37.57Y

Corral, Bella  17F F 42.18SCanyon Springs High School L 37.83Y

Del Real, Princess  16F F 49.94SCanyon Springs High School L 44.79Y

Ruelas, Irie  14F F 59.59SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 53.45Y

Almaguer, Eboni  15F F 1:03.22SEldorado High School L 56.70Y

Tomax Merida, Alma  16F F 1:06.56SEldorado High School L 59.70Y

Event 8  Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Stewart, Nathaniel L  18M F 27.14SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 24.26Y

Nikhman, Nathan M F 27.25SAdelson HS L 24.35Y
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Event 8  Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Stevens, Gavin  18M F 27.61SEldorado High School L 24.68Y

Mizrahi, Yehuda M F 30.30SAdelson HS L 27.08Y

Feinstein, Benjamin M F 32.59SAdelson HS L 29.13Y

Vista, Chedder  16M F 35.09SCanyon Springs High School L 31.36Y

Jauregui-Losoya, Derek  17M F 35.96SEldorado High School L 32.14Y

O'Brien, Solomon M F 40.67SMoapa Valley High School L 36.35Y

Szirbik, Teddy  16M F 40.87SCanyon Springs High School L 36.53Y

Prado, Sergio  17M F 44.43SCanyon Springs High School L 39.71Y

Hernandez, Jesse  15M F 45.26SEldorado High School L 40.45Y

Romero Hernandez, Denis  15M F 48.08SEldorado High School L 42.97Y

Braunlich, Braden  18M F 1:05.45SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 58.49Y

Event 11  Girls 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Washburn, Robin F F 1:27.98SMoapa Valley High School L 1:19.19Y

Event 12  Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Ricciardi, Ray  18M F 1:27.67SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 1:18.70Y

Event 13  Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Campbell, Ashlynn  14F F 1:14.81SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 1:07.28Y

White, Sara F F 1:16.10SAdelson HS L 1:08.44Y

Schoen, Marlee  15F F 1:18.06SCanyon Springs High School L 1:10.20Y

Super, Rachel F F 1:23.09SAdelson HS L 1:14.72Y

Villalobos, Analucia  17F F 1:25.28SEldorado High School L 1:16.69Y

Karn, Violet  14F F 1:33.14SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 1:23.76Y

Patterson, Nicole F F 1:34.44SMoapa Valley High School L 1:24.93Y

Andrus, Maycee F F 1:35.66SMoapa Valley High School L 1:26.03Y

Covarrubias, Jessica  18F F 1:36.60SEldorado High School L 1:26.87Y

Neel, Savanah F F 1:36.78SMoapa Valley High School L 1:27.03Y

LaPointe, Addison  16F F 1:37.07SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 1:27.30Y

Azcuy-Cardenas, Nena  17F F 1:39.25SCanyon Springs High School L 1:29.26Y

Tinker, Jojo  16F F 1:39.38SCanyon Springs High School L 1:29.37Y

Lasker, Lauren F F 1:39.84SAdelson HS L 1:29.79Y

Portillo-Garcia, Lesly  18F F 1:40.81SCanyon Springs High School L 1:30.66Y

Lopez, Noelani  17F F 1:43.10SEldorado High School L 1:32.72Y

Almaguer, Eboni  15F F 2:41.91SEldorado High School L 2:25.61Y

Event 14  Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Stewart, Nathaniel L  18M F 1:02.15SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 55.94Y

Palomares, King Julian  18M F 1:16.19SCanyon Springs High School L 1:08.58Y

Mowery, Yonah M F 1:17.45SAdelson HS L 1:09.71Y

Camarena, Isaiah  18M F 1:21.68SEldorado High School L 1:13.52Y

Vista, Chedder  16M F 1:26.46SCanyon Springs High School L 1:17.82Y

Rojas, Alan  17M F 1:30.92SEldorado High School L 1:21.84Y

O'Brien, Solomon M F 1:38.20SMoapa Valley High School L 1:28.39Y

Hernandez, Jesse  15M F 1:44.19SEldorado High School L 1:33.78Y

Prado, Sergio  17M F 1:44.68SCanyon Springs High School L 1:34.22Y

Romero Hernandez, Denis  15M F 1:51.48SEldorado High School L 1:40.34Y

Event 15  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Hernandez–Huicab, Valeria  17F F 5:02.21SEldorado High School L 5:44.52Y
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Event 15  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Stevens, Jorja  15F F 5:58.08SEldorado High School L 6:48.21Y

Klein, Aliyah F F 5:59.74SAdelson HS L 6:50.10Y

Martinez Garrido, Rajhel  17F F 6:52.62SCanyon Springs High School L 7:50.39Y

Trabado, Sofia  17F F 6:53.99SCanyon Springs High School L 7:51.95Y

Corral, Bella  17F F 7:15.10SCanyon Springs High School L 8:16.01Y

Taua'i, Jay  16F F 8:18.32SCanyon Springs High School L 9:28.08Y

Event 16  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Stevens, Gavin  18M F 5:26.49SEldorado High School L 6:11.87Y

Reyna, David  17M F 6:12.11SEldorado High School L 7:03.83Y

Choate, James  17M F 6:14.96SEldorado High School L 7:07.08Y

Palomares, King Julian  18M F 6:49.42SCanyon Springs High School L 7:46.33Y

Szirbik, Teddy  16M F 7:34.50SCanyon Springs High School L 8:37.68Y

Event 17  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

CANY 'A' F F 2:33.77SCanyon Springs High School L 2:17.67Y

CANY 'B' F F 3:02.80SCanyon Springs High School L 2:43.66Y

Event 18  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ADEL 'A' M F 1:54.67SAdelson HS L 1:42.76Y

PASC 'A' M F 2:31.52SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 2:15.78Y

CANY 'A' M F 2:45.59SCanyon Springs High School L 2:28.39Y

ELDO 'A' M F 2:58.69SEldorado High School L 2:40.12Y

Event 19  Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Morales, Andrea  17F F 1:48.98SEldorado High School L 1:38.09Y

LaPointe, Addison  16F F 1:54.11SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 1:42.71Y

Karn, Violet  14F F 1:57.18SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 1:45.47Y

Lopez, Noelani  17F F 2:08.84SEldorado High School L 1:55.97Y

Portillo-Garcia, Lesly  18F F 2:10.00SCanyon Springs High School L 1:57.01Y

Tomax Merida, Alma  16F F 2:38.32SEldorado High School L 2:22.50Y

Event 20  Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Imasa, Jacob B  18M F 1:10.82SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 1:03.75Y

Lasry, Adam N  17M F 1:17.51SAdelson HS L 1:09.77Y

Zhou, Rainy M F 1:34.48SAdelson HS L 1:25.04Y

Rojas, Alan  17M F 1:54.25SEldorado High School L 1:42.84Y

Jauregui-Losoya, Derek  17M F 2:11.76SEldorado High School L 1:58.60Y

Event 21  Girls 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Imasa, Hailey G  18F F 1:28.43SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 1:19.53Y

Schulthies, Sadie F F 1:42.75SMoapa Valley High School L 1:32.40Y

Yucha, Isabelle M  17F F 1:50.50SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 1:39.37Y

Zhang, Rachel F F 1:52.40SAdelson HS L 1:41.08Y

Schoen, Marlee  15F F 1:55.08SCanyon Springs High School L 1:43.49Y

Martinez Garrido, Rajhel  17F F 2:10.04SCanyon Springs High School L 1:56.94Y

Ruelas, Irie  14F F 2:16.93SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 2:03.14Y

Event 22  Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Mowery, Yonah M F 1:34.29SAdelson HS L 1:24.95Y

Ricciardi, Ray  18M F 1:44.17SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 1:33.85Y

Event 23  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ELDO 'A' F F 5:09.22SEldorado High School L 4:37.59Y
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Event 23  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ADEL 'A' F F 5:16.50SAdelson HS L 4:44.12Y

PASC 'A' F F 5:37.87SPinecrest Sloan Canyon L 5:03.31Y

CANY 'A' F F 5:46.50SCanyon Springs High School L 5:11.05Y

ELDO 'B' F F 6:43.20SEldorado High School L 6:01.95Y

Event 24  Men 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ADEL 'A' M F 4:24.68SAdelson HS L 3:57.60Y

ELDO 'A' M F 4:46.65SEldorado High School L 4:17.33Y

CANY 'A' M F 6:10.95SCanyon Springs High School L 5:33.00Y

ELDO 'B' M F 6:57.28SEldorado High School L 6:14.59Y


